17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Pos.

- Blackball - Mixte - 2024/2025 - TR2
20 Octobre 2024

Joueur
Corentin Noury
Guillaume Beriziky
Aymane Nachchar
Mickael De Las Heras
Badr Belgourch
Vincent Ribeiro
Fabrice Erisay
Cedric Peloso
Ethan Barrault
Raul Fernandes De Sa
Philippe Romain
Olivier Roullet
Alexandra Lelescu
Jerome Desmares
Thomas De Las Heras
Petter Cadet
Benjamin Cardoso
Leslie Roussel
Antoine Oliveira Santos
Tarek Faidi
Amine EIl Aissaoui
Stephane Blondin
Khalil Zeroual
Valentin Casen
Nassim Nasry
Patrick Lapert
Sophiane Gouasmia
Walid Laaboudi
Elias Tannoury

Christophe Ballihaut

Pays

France

France

Morocco

France

Morocco

France

France

Italy

France

Portugal

France

France

France

France

France

France

Jamaica

France

France

Tunisia

Morocco

France

Morocco

France

France

France

France

Morocco

France

France

FFBILLARD

TLE-DE-FRANCE

Points

200

170

140

140

100

100

100

100

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50



17

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

8880

8880

8880

8880

Djamel Boumenikhe
Olivier Tancrez
Bernard Geffroy
Alexis Jacquot
Khelifa Saraoui

Christian Pornin

Ismail Benjelloun Touimi

Ahmed Brini

Axel Ribeiro

Ali Belhat

Arthur Baudouin
Jérdme Carannante
Nelvin Sashala Naik
Henry Bautista
Azzedine Benamar

Soufiane El Mesraoui

France

France

France

England

Algeria

France

Morocco

Tunisia

France

Morocco

France

France

France

Dominican Republic

Algeria

France

Lieu du tournoi: PHOENIX BILLARD CLUB

50

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

Contact:



